
MONTH 
FROM DATE 

TO DATE 

WEEK 

HOLIDAY 

FIRST YRB SCN (IST 
SEMESTER) 

CLINICAL HRS 

THEORY HRS 

TOTAL HRS 

VACATION 
MONTH 
FROM DATE 

TO DATE 

WEEK 

HOLIDAY 

FIRST YR B SC.N (2ND 
SEMESTERY 

CLINICAL HRS 

THEORY HRS 
TOTAL HRS 

VACATION 

2 

OCTOBER 

THEORY 

16 HRS 

MAY 

6 13 

SMT. SUNANDA PRAVIN GAMBHIRCHAND COLLEGE OF NURSING 

28 29 

THEORY 

5 12 19 26| 

KEY: 

30 

200 HRS 

1 

16 

20 

40 48 48 40 

30 

6 

12 

2 

48 

27 

40 

NOVEMBER 

2 

MASTER ROTATION PLAN FOR F.Y. B.SC 2023-2024 

13 20 

3 

7 

3 

THEORY 

9 

311 32 

26 

SEVA MANDAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

4 

152 HRS 

48 

48 

JUNE 

10 

48 

16 

33 

THEORY 

192 HRS 

27 

3 

5 

24 

40 

17 

23 

34 

1 

40 

4 

6 

48 

40 

24 

30 

35 

48 

40 

DECEMBER 

11 

17 

7 

48 

CLINICALS 

THEORY 

48 

1 

160 HRS 

7 

36 

18 

THEORY/ Revision 

24 

48 

JULLY 

1 

8 
14| 

48 

37 

SION 

25 

208 HRS 

3 

7 

7 

21 28 

10 

2 

32 

15 22 29 
4 

JANUARY 

38 39 40 

8 15 

14 

11 

AUGUST 

48 

THEORY 

11 

21 

208 HRS 

41 

40 48 48 48 

12 

48 

KEM 

12 

16 

47 

40 

208HRS 

22 29 

28 

13 

1 

40 

19 

25 

43 

48 

4 

14 

48 

26 

FEBRUARY 

44 

CLASS 
TEST 1 

48 

5 

15 

|SEPTEMBER 

SRM 

48 

8 

45 

12 

192 HRS 

40 

18 

16 

48 

19 

48 

25 

THEORY 

17 

40 

40 

9 16 

15 22 

46 47 

40 

192HRS 

26 

3 

18 

CLASS 
TEST 1 

48 

40 

23 

29 

48 

VAC 

ATIO 
N 

48 

40 

4 

19 

1 

40 

MARCH 

32 

17 24 

20 

128 HRS 

SL 

THEORY 

48 48 

18 

30 7 14 
6| 13 

49 50 

OCTOBER 

21 

VACATION 

20 

40 48 

51 

192 HRS 

40001 

EXAM & STUDY LEAVE 

EX 

Sunanda) Pravin 

338. RA 
Kidwai Road 
Matung3 (E 

25 

31 

22 

2 

32 

21 

27 

52 

48 

APRIL 

18 15 22 
14 21 28 

23 24 25 26 

RV SL EX 

48 32 

80 HRS 

Principal 
Smt Sunanda Pravin Gambhirchane 

College Nursing 
338, R.A.KiGW. Road, 

Matunge, tiumuai - 400019 



Subject 
Communicative English 
|Applied Anatomy 
Applied Physiology 

Applied Sociology 
|Applied Psychology 
Nursing Foundation I 
Self study/ Co-co 
NAAC activity 

CUMULATIVE HOURS 

F.Y.B.B.Sc. NSG. 

TH= 16+152+160+208 +128+80 =744HRS 
CLINICALS= 192 HRS 

SEMESTER I 

MUHS 

40 

60 

60 

60 

60 

T=120, L=80, 
40+40 

College 
46 

70 

70 

70 

70 

T=130, L=100, 
50+50 

12 

Subject 

Dietetics 

TH= 200+192+192+192+73 =784 HRS 

CLINICALS= 208+208= 416 HRS 

|Applied Biochemistry 

F.Y.B.B.Sc. NSG. 

Nursing Foundation II 
Health/ nursing 
informatics & 

Self study/ Co-co 
NAAC activity 

SEMESTER II 
MUHS 

40 

60 

T=120, L=120, 

T=40, L=40 

40+20 

Coliege 
42 

62 

T=134, L=125, 

T=42, L=40 

40+20 

3 
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